
TO LET

Modern Detached Industrial/Warehouse Unit

RACKING 7,500 VNA SPACES 

CRANBROOK WAY //  SOLIHULL  //  B90 4GT cakes.nails.grape 

UNDER
REFURBISHMENT

PC Q3 2025 WAREHOUSE LED LIGHTING54,142 sq ft
(5,029.94 sq m)



TENURE
The unit is available on a new Full 
Repairing and Insuring lease for a 
term of years to be agreed.

SPECIFICATION

	 4 dock level loading doors

	 1 level access loading door

	 Racking 7,500 VNA spaces           

	 10m eaves

	 47m yard depth 

	 54 car parking spaces

47m

ACCOMMODATION

		  SQ FT		  SQ M

Warehouse                    		 47,658		  4,427.54

Ground Floor Offices	   	    3,155	                  293.10

First Floor Offices	   	    3,155	    	     293.10	

Second Floor Store	      		     174		        16.20

TOTAL AREA GIA 		   54,142		  5,029.94

RENT
Available upon request.

(areas to be confirmed following completion works)

REFURBISHMENT WORKS COMPLETE Q3 2025

ESG FEATURES

	 Warehouse LED lighting

	 6 EV car chargers

	 PV array 40kWhp

	 Rainwater harvesting tank



RATEABLE VALUE
Available upon request.

EPC
Targeting A Rating.

BREEAM
Targeting BREEAM ‘Excellent’.

LEGAL COSTS 
Each party to bear their own legal costs.

VAT
May be chargeable at the current rate.

PLANNING
The building is suitable for B2, B8 and E 
uses which covers light industrial, general 
industrial and storage and distribution.

ANTI MONEY LAUNDERING
The successful tenant will be required to 
submit information to comply with Anti Money 
Laundering Regulations.

CRANBROOK WAY // SHIRLEY //  SOLIHULL  //  B90 4GT

74m

47m

4 dock level

1 level access

54 car parking
spaces

66m



MONKSPATH 
HALL ROAD

CRANBROOK WAY

A34

A34

J4 M42
1 MILE

BIRMINGHAM
8.5 MILES



IMPORTANT: While every effort has been made to ensure that these particulars provide a true and fair summary of the development, they are not designed to create any legal relationships or actionable representations. You are expected to inspect and investigate with your legal 
advisors to satisfy yourself that the terms of any formal legal contract regulate any legal relationship that may arise in relation to this development. To the extent that this literature is found to give rise to any claim in law against any person or company in relation to the development that 
liability is excluded to the extent permitted by law from time to time. Designed and produced by Q Squared Design Ltd. Tel: 01789 730833. April 2025.

Viewings
For further information or to arrange an inspection 
please contact:

Peter Monks
07766 504989
peter.monks@cbre.com
 
Nick Barnes
07880 305942
nick.barnes@cbre.com

Sat Nav: B90 4GT cakes.nails.grape 

A34
A45

A4123

A426

A423

A14 A508

A47

A5

A5

A46

A429

A4177

A46

A34

M42

M6

M5

M6 Toll
M42

M6

M5

M6

M1

M40

M69

M1

M45

M42
J2

J3

J4

J19

J15

Coventry

Rugby

Northampton

Market
Harborough

Leicester

Nuneaton

Tamworth

Solihull

Bromsgrove

Redditch

Royal
Leamington Spa

Birmingham

Daventry

Stratford-upon-Avon

Warwick

Banbury
Evesham

LOCATION

Unit 5 Solihull (Solihull 55) Business Park is located on Cranbrook Drive, Solihull, off the A34 

Stratford Road. The A34 provides direct access to Junction 4 of the M42, 1 mile to the south-

east giving direct access to the national motorway network. Birmingham City Centre is 8.5 miles 

to the north-west. Birmingham Airport and the NEC are approximately 6 miles away.

Myles Wilcox Smith 
07880 788345
mwilcox-smith@ilpp.co.uk

Richard Ludlow
07836 766167
rludlow@ilpp.co.uk


